2  Electricity meters | 2CMC480001C0201
Introduction
DIN rail mounted electricity meters
Modular DIN Rail Products offer a wide range of functions
to be integrated in electrical installations with significant
benefits for the user. DIN rail mounted electricity meters
are designed for high level performance and are safe and
fast to install.

Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import measurement
Steel 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A41 111 - 100 2CMA170554R1000 1 0.23
Silver 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A41 311 - 100 2CMA170502R1000 1 0.23
Direct connected electricity meter, RS-485
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import measurement
Steel 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A41 112 - 100 2CMA170500R1000 1 0.23
Active import and export measurement
Bronze 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A41 212 - 100 2CMA170501R1000 1 0.23
Silver 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A41 312 - 100 2CMA170503R1000 1 0.23
Gold 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A41 412 - 100 2CMA170505R1000 1 0.23
Direct connected electricity meter, M-Bus
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import and export measurement
Silver 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A41 313 - 100 2CMA170504R1000 1 0.23
Gold 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A41 413 - 100 2CMA170506R1000 1 0.23
Active and reactive import and export measurement
Platinum 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1)
Reactive Cl 2
Configurable A41 513 - 100 2CMA170508R1000 1 0.23
16  Electricity meters | 2CMC480001C0201
A-series
Ordering data
Single phase meter
6A, 4 DIN with IR port
Verified and approved according to MID
IEC approval
CTVT connected electricity meter
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import measurement
Steel 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A42 111-100 2CMA170555R1000 1 0.20
CTVT connected electricity meter, RS-485
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import measurement
Steel 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A42 112 - 100 2CMA170510R1000 1 0.20
Active import and export measurement
Bronze 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A42 212 - 100 2CMA170511R1000 1 0.20
Silver 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A42 312 - 100 2CMA170512R1000 1 0.20
Gold 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A42 412 - 100 2CMA170513R1000 1 0.20
Active and reactive import and export measurement, 16.7 Hz
Platinum 57 ... 288 VAC C (Cl. 0.5)
Reactive Cl.2
Configurable A42 552 - 120 2CMA170518R1000 1 0.20
CTVT connected electricity meter, M-Bus
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import and export measurement
Gold 57 ... 288 V AC B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A42 413 - 100 2CMA170514R1000 1 0.20
Active and reactive import and export measurement, 16.7 Hz
Platinum 57 ... 288 VAC C (Cl. 0.5)
Reactive Cl.2
Configurable A42 553 - 120 2CMA170519R1000 1 0.20
2CMC480001C0201| Electricity meters 17
Direct connected electricity meter, M-Bus
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import and export measurement
Bronze 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A43 213 - 100 2CMA170523R1000 1 0.44
Silver 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A43 313 - 100 2CMA170526R1000 1 0.44
Gold 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A43 413 - 100 2CMA170529R1000 1 0.44
Active and reactive import and export measurement
Platinum 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1)
Reactive Cl.2
Configurable A43 513 - 100 2CMA170532R1000 1 0.44
A-series
Ordering data
Three phase meter
80A, 7 DIN with IR port
Verified and approved according to MID
IEC approval
Direct connected electricity meter
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import measurement
Steel 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A43 111 - 100 2CMA170520R1000 1 0.44
Steel 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
A (Cl. 2) Pulse output A43 121 - 100 2CMA170521R1000 1 0.44
Active import and export measurement
Silver 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A43 311 - 100 2CMA170524R1000 1 0.44
Direct connected electricity meter, RS-485
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import and export measurement
Bronze 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A43 212 - 100 2CMA170522R1000 1 0.44
Silver 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A43 312 - 100 2CMA170525R1000 1 0.44
Gold 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A43 412 - 100 2CMA170528R1000 1 0.44
Active and reactive import and export measurement
Platinum 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1)
Reactive Cl.2
Configurable A43 512 - 100 2CMA170531R1000 1 0.44
18  Electricity meters | 2CMC480001C0201
CTVT connected electricity meter, M-Bus
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import and export measurement
Bronze 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A44 213 - 100 2CMA170535R1000 1 0.35
Silver 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5) 2 output, 2 input A44 353 - 100 2CMA170538R1000 1 0.35
Gold 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5) 2 output, 2 input A44 453 - 100 2CMA170541R1000 1 0.35
Active and reactive import and export measurement
Platinum 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5)
Reactive Cl.2
Configurable A44 553 - 100 2CMA170546R1000 1 0.35
Active and reactive import and export measurement, 690 V AC
Platinum 3 x 100/173 ...
400/690 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5)
Reactive Cl.2
2 output, 2 input A44 553 - 110 2CMA170548R1000 1 0.35
CTVT connected electricity meter, RS-485
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import and export measurement
Bronze 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A44 212 - 100 2CMA170534R1000 1 0.35
Silver 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5) 2 output, 2 input A44 352 - 100 2CMA170537R1000 1 0.35
Gold 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5) 2 output, 2 input A44 452 - 100 2CMA170540R1000 1 0.35
Active and reactive import and export measurement
Platinum 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5)
Reactive Cl.2
Configurable A44 552 - 100 2CMA170545R1000 1 0.35
Active and reactive import and export measurement, 690 V AC
Platinum 3 x 100/173 ...
400/690 V AC
C (Cl. 0.5)
Reactive Cl.2
2 output, 2 input A44 552 - 110 2CMA170549R1000 1 0.35
A-series
Ordering data
Three phase meter
6A, 7 DIN with IR port
Verified and approved according to MID
IEC approval
CTVT connected electricity meter.
Functionality Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
 kg
Active import measurement
Steel 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) Pulse output A44 111 - 100 2CMA170533R1000 1 0.35
Active import and export measurement
Silver 3 x 57/100 ...
288/500 V AC
B (Cl. 1) 2 output, 2 input A44 311 - 100 2CMA170536R1000 1 0.35
2CMC480001C0201| Electricity meters 19
A-series
Technical data
A41 A42 A43 A44